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1. CRs to Release '99 with linked CRs to Release 4 and Release 5  (Agenda 7.2.3)

1.1  CRs with no links to other specifications

1.1.1 TS 25.224    (RP-030476)

	RP Tdoc #
	WG Toc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Subject
	Phase
	Cat
	Curre
	New
	WI
	Remarks

	RP-030476
	R1-030918
	25.224
	123
	1
	DTX and Special Bursts in case of no data on S-CCPCH and Beacon Channels
	R99
	F
	3.12.0
	3.13.0
	
	

	RP-030476
	R1-030918
	25.224
	124
	1
	DTX and Special Bursts in case of no data on S-CCPCH and Beacon Channels
	Rel-4
	A
	4.8.0
	4.9.0
	
	

	RP-030476
	R1-030918
	25.224
	125
	1
	DTX and Special Bursts in case of no data on S-CCPCH and Beacon Channels
	Rel-5
	A
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	
	


2. Independent CRs to Release 5  (Agenda 7.2.5)

2.1  CRs with no links to other specifications

2.1.1  TS 25.212    (RP-030456)
	RP Tdoc #
	WG Toc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Subject
	Phase
	Cat
	Curre
	New
	WI
	Remarks

	RP-030456
	R1-030932
	25.212
	178
	4
	Clarification on Single Transport Format Detection
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	TEI-5
	

	RP-030456
	R1-030752
	25.212
	179
	-
	Correction on table number in first interleave description
	Rel-5
	D
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	TEI-5
	

	RP-030456
	R1-030936
	25.212
	180
	3
	Broadening the conditions that require Ues to perform BTFD for the case of HS-DSCH reception
	Rel-5
	C
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	


2.1.2  TS 25.213    (RP-030457)

	RP Tdoc #
	WG Toc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Subject
	Phase
	Cat
	Curre
	New
	WI
	Remarks

	RP-030457
	R1-030689
	25.213
	062
	-
	Clarification of 16QAM modulation description
	Rel-5
	F
	5.3.0
	5.4.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	


2.1.3  TS 25.214    (RP-030458)
	RP Tdoc #
	WG Toc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Subject
	Phase
	Cat
	Curre
	New
	WI
	Remarks

	RP-030458
	R1-030649
	25.214
	325
	-
	Correction of CQI definition table
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	

	RP-030458
	R1-030934
	25.214
	328
	2
	Clarification of power scaling with HS-DPCCH
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	

	RP-030458
	R1-030864
	25.214
	329
	3
	Correction of CQI reporting in DL compressed mode
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	

	RP-030458
	R1-030866
	25.214
	330
	1
	Clarification of HS-SCCH reception
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	

	RP-030458
	R1-030865
	25.214
	333
	1
	Clarification on CQI repetition behaviour
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	


2.1.4  TS 25.224    (RP-030460)

	RP Tdoc #
	WG Toc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Subject
	Phase
	Cat
	Curre
	New
	WI
	Remarks

	RP-030460
	R1-030872
	25.224
	121
	3
	Clarification on PDSCH Downlink Power Control Procedures
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	TEI-5
	


3.
Linked CRs to Release 5 where the leading one originated from WG1   (Agenda 7.2.6)

3.1
CRs linked to WG2 specifications

3.1.1
TS 25.211(RAN1), TS 25.214 (RAN1) and TS 25.331 (RAN2) on Removal of the combination of TxAA Mode 1 with HS-SCCH    (RP-030462)

	RP Tdoc #
	WG Toc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Subject
	Phase
	Cat
	Curre
	New
	WI
	Remarks

	RP-030462
	R1-030857
	25.211
	186
	1
	Removal of the combination of TxAA Mode 1 with HS-SCCH
	Rel-5
	F
	5.4.0
	5.5.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	

	RP-030462
	R1-030652
	25.214
	326
	-
	Removal of the combination of TxAA Mode 1 with HS-SCCH
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-Phys
	

	RP-030462
	R2-032006
	25.331
	2061
	-
	HS-SCCH transmit diversity mode
	Rel-5
	F
	5.5.0
	5.6.0
	HSDPA-L23
	


4.
Independent CRs to Release 6 

4.1
CRs to Multiple Input Multiple Output Antennas – Physical Layer   (Agenda 8.6.1)

4.1.1
TR 25.996    (RP-030461)

	RP Tdoc #
	WG Toc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Subject
	Phase
	Cat
	Curre
	New
	WI
	Remarks

	RP-030461
	R1-030886
	25.996
	001
	2
	Corrections and clarifications to Spatial Channel Model Technical Report
	Rel-6
	F
	6.0.0
	6.1.0
	RinImp-MIMO
	


